
Part 1: Results by Division

Place Team Bib Time  

MastersOpen Men Regular

1 Rock Stars 75 29:37:03  

Open Men Regular

1 Inside Track 77 22:10:25  

2 Hide your Children 13 24:18:55  

3 Frozen Burrito Legion 28 24:30:13  

4 Bury the Dragon 8 27:34:36  

5 The Fastholes 41 27:47:10  

6 My Three Runs 31 29:21:49  

7 Warfel Construction 60 29:31:23  

8 Relay Raiders 56 30:35:31  

9 2 Dozen L'eggs 4 30:42:07  

10 Team Muscle Snatch 48 31:15:01  

11 Bloody Nipples 35 32:00:27  

12 The Super NoVAs 74 32:22:20  

13 USNAB Old Denvers 40 34:03:55 LF  

Open Men Ultra

1 Team Rahal 50 28:53:39  

2 The Magnificent 7 7 35:05:40 LF  

Open Mixed Regular

1 Beef Rattle's Legacy 54 25:23:00  

2 Get The Hill Out Of The Way 22 27:00:10  

3 Happy Joggers from  Happy 

Valley

66 28:36:40  

4 Wharton 39 28:38:08  

5 Philadelphia Zoo Menagerie 23 28:50:09  

6 BLAM Racing 72 28:50:29  

7 Slo Pokes 59 29:19:58  

8 Pocono Pounders 42 29:24:20  

9 Dark Knights of the Sole 16 29:40:17  

10 Teach for America-UPenn 73 29:43:46 LF  

11 Recking House 11 30:12:43  
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12 ________ for President 32 30:23:37  

13 Kristen's Krew 3 30:52:51  

14 Hope Express 14 31:10:59  

15 OMG WTF LOL 43 31:16:28  

16 Fleet Feet Pittsburgh 38 31:32:55  

17 Crazy Applesauce 47 31:35:39  

18 America's Favorites 49 31:35:43  

19 Beards and Bonnets 36 31:38:39  

20 Poconos Kokomos 10 31:42:25  

21 Our legs are AIChE 57 31:43:04  

22 Even Better If's 58 31:44:41  

23 Pimp my Stride 61 32:12:33 LF  

24 Hot Cakes and Sausages 53 32:32:41  

25 Free Candy 45 32:37:09  

26 Crazy Not Lazy 17 32:46:08  

27 HOLD MY BEER AND WATCH 

THIS

51 34:09:35  

28 Run Now Wine Later (Clothes 

Pin II)

70 34:47:07  

29 TuffCamp Sole Mates 29 34:53:17  

30 The Run of Shame 30 35:31:46 LF  

31 TUFFCAMP Kickin' Assphalt! 9 36:05:52  

Open Women Regular

1 Sole Sisters 26 33:34:58  

2 Choose To Run 33 34:47:27  

3 Clothes Pin 1 69 35:52:36  

Open Men Ultra

1 The Sandbagging Sandbaggers 

Who Bag Sand

64 22:11:18  

2 Vella Shpringa 67 25:43:56  

SubMasters Men Regular

1 Ubi est bubula? 2 32:29:08  

SubMasters Mixed Regular

1 Get The Hill Out Of Our Way 

Too

24 27:07:31  

2 Admiral's Fleet Feet 71 29:27:18  

3 R U iNsane? 21 29:39:08  

4 Biohazard Quarantine 63 29:40:26 LF  

5 Crazy Legs 25 30:19:19  

6 No Quit In Here!! 18 30:37:08  



7 The Van Goghs 37 31:15:58  

8 Running on Empty 68 32:24:21  

9 No Joke 1 34:11:19  

SubMasters Women Regular

1 Road Scholars 55 31:27:00  

2 Your pace or mine 44 34:08:00  

3 The Running Divas 15 35:14:35 LF  

4 Go Mama Go Team Bel Air 27 35:57:48 LF  

Part 2: Overall Results

Place Team Bib Time Division

1 Inside Track 77 22:10:25 Open Men Regular

2 The Sandbagging Sandbaggers 

Who Bag Sand

64 22:11:18 Open Men Ultra

3 Hide your Children 13 24:18:55 Open Men Regular

4 Frozen Burrito Legion 28 24:30:13 Open Men Regular

5 Beef Rattle's Legacy 54 25:23:00 Open Mixed Regular

6 Vella Shpringa 67 25:43:56 Open Men Ultra

7 Get The Hill Out Of The Way 22 27:00:10 Open Mixed Regular

8 Get The Hill Out Of Our Way 

Too

24 27:07:31 SubMasters Mixed Regular

9 Bury the Dragon 8 27:34:36 Open Men Regular

10 The Fastholes 41 27:47:10 Open Men Regular

11 Happy Joggers from  Happy 

Valley

66 28:36:40 Open Mixed Regular

12 Wharton 39 28:38:08 Open Mixed Regular

13 Philadelphia Zoo Menagerie 23 28:50:09 Open Mixed Regular

14 BLAM Racing 72 28:50:29 Open Mixed Regular

15 Team Rahal 50 28:53:39 Open Men Ultra

16 Slo Pokes 59 29:19:58 Open Mixed Regular

17 My Three Runs 31 29:21:49 Open Men Regular

18 Pocono Pounders 42 29:24:20 Open Mixed Regular

19 Admiral's Fleet Feet 71 29:27:18 SubMasters Mixed Regular

20 Warfel Construction 60 29:31:23 Open Men Regular

21 Rock Stars 75 29:37:03 MastersOpen Men Regular

22 R U iNsane? 21 29:39:08 SubMasters Mixed Regular

23 Dark Knights of the Sole 16 29:40:17 Open Mixed Regular

24 Biohazard Quarantine 63 29:40:26 LF SubMasters Mixed Regular



25 Teach for America-UPenn 73 29:43:46 LF Open Mixed Regular

26 Recking House 11 30:12:43 Open Mixed Regular

27 Crazy Legs 25 30:19:19 SubMasters Mixed Regular

28 ________ for President 32 30:23:37 Open Mixed Regular

29 Relay Raiders 56 30:35:31 Open Men Regular

30 No Quit In Here!! 18 30:37:08 SubMasters Mixed Regular

31 2 Dozen L'eggs 4 30:42:07 Open Men Regular

32 Kristen's Krew 3 30:52:51 Open Mixed Regular

33 Hope Express 14 31:10:59 Open Mixed Regular

34 Team Muscle Snatch 48 31:15:01 Open Men Regular

35 The Van Goghs 37 31:15:58 SubMasters Mixed Regular

36 OMG WTF LOL 43 31:16:28 Open Mixed Regular

37 Road Scholars 55 31:27:00 SubMasters Women Regular

38 Fleet Feet Pittsburgh 38 31:32:55 Open Mixed Regular

39 Crazy Applesauce 47 31:35:39 Open Mixed Regular

40 America's Favorites 49 31:35:43 Open Mixed Regular

41 Beards and Bonnets 36 31:38:39 Open Mixed Regular

42 Poconos Kokomos 10 31:42:25 Open Mixed Regular

43 Our legs are AIChE 57 31:43:04 Open Mixed Regular

44 Even Better If's 58 31:44:41 Open Mixed Regular

45 Bloody Nipples 35 32:00:27 Open Men Regular

46 Pimp my Stride 61 32:12:33 LF Open Mixed Regular

47 The Super NoVAs 74 32:22:20 Open Men Regular

48 Running on Empty 68 32:24:21 SubMasters Mixed Regular

49 Ubi est bubula? 2 32:29:08 SubMasters Men Regular

50 Hot Cakes and Sausages 53 32:32:41 Open Mixed Regular

51 Free Candy 45 32:37:09 Open Mixed Regular

52 Crazy Not Lazy 17 32:46:08 Open Mixed Regular

53 Sole Sisters 26 33:34:58 Open Women Regular

54 USNAB Old Denvers 40 34:03:55 LF Open Men Regular

55 Your pace or mine 44 34:08:00 SubMasters Women Regular

56 HOLD MY BEER AND WATCH 

THIS

51 34:09:35 Open Mixed Regular

57 No Joke 1 34:11:19 SubMasters Mixed Regular

58 Run Now Wine Later (Clothes 

Pin II)

70 34:47:07 Open Mixed Regular

59 Choose To Run 33 34:47:27 Open Women Regular

60 TuffCamp Sole Mates 29 34:53:17 Open Mixed Regular

61 The Magnificent 7 7 35:05:40 LF Open Men Ultra

62 The Running Divas 15 35:14:35 LF SubMasters Women Regular

63 The Run of Shame 30 35:31:46 LF Open Mixed Regular

64 Clothes Pin 1 69 35:52:36 Open Women Regular

65 Go Mama Go Team Bel Air 27 35:57:48 LF SubMasters Women Regular

66 TUFFCAMP Kickin' Assphalt! 9 36:05:52  Open Mixed Regular


